
RMS Important End-of-Year Dates

EOG Testing Dates:

What Who Dates

● EOG Math 8/EOC Math 1
● EOG ELA 7
● EOG Math 6

Track 1 Monday, May 20, 2024

● EOG ELA 8
● EOG Math 7
● EOG ELA 6

Track 1 Tuesday, May 21, 2024

● EOG Science 8
● Math 1 EOC for 7th graders

Track 1 Wednesday, May 22, 2024

● EOG Make Ups Track 1 Thursday, May 23, 2024 -
Friday, May 31, 2024

● Retesting & Readministration Track 1 June 4 & 5

● EOG Math 8/EOC Math 1
● EOG ELA 7
● EOG Math 6

Tracks 3 & 4 Wednesday, June 12, 2024

● EOG ELA 8
● EOG Math 7
● EOG ELA 6

Tracks 3 & 4 Thursday, June 13, 2024

● EOG Science 8
● Math 1 EOC for 7th graders

Tracks 3 & 4 Friday, June 14, 2024

● EOG Make Ups Tracks 3 & 4 Monday, June 17, 2024 -
Friday, June 21, 2024

● Retesting & Readministration Tracks 3 & 4 June 27 & 28
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6th Grade Awards/Picnic/Field day:

Grade Awards Dates Notes

● Track 1 Thursday, May 30, 2024
10:00 - 10:45

● Track 3 Monday, Jun 24, 2024
10:00 - 10:45

● Track 4 Monday, Jun 24, 2024
1:00 - 1:45

Picnic/Field day Dates

● Track 1 Thursday, May 23, 2024

● Track 3 Thursday, Jun 20, 2024

● Track 4 Thursday, Jun 20, 2024

7th Grade Awards/Picnic/Field Day:

Grade Awards Dates Notes

● Track 1 Thursday, May 30, 2024
9:00 - 9:45

● Track 3 Monday, Jun 24, 2024
9:00 - 9:45

● Track 4 Monday, Jun 24, 2024
12:00 - 12:45

Picnic/Field day Dates
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● Track 1 Thursday, May 23, 2024

● Track 3 Friday, Jun 21, 2024

● Track 4 Friday, Jun 21, 2024

8th Grade Awards/Picnic/Dance:

Grade Awards Dates Notes

● Track 1 Monday, Jun 3, 2024
8:30

● Track 3 Wednesday, Jun 26, 2024
8:30

● Track 4 Wednesday, Jun 26, 2024
10:00

Field day/Picnic Dates

● Track 1 Thursday, May 28, 2024

● Track 3 Monday, Jun 24, 2024

● Track 4 Monday, Jun 24, 2024

Dance Dates

● All 8th Grade Friday, May 17, 2024 Time: 6:30-8:30
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